Duatlon Svitavy - Celkové, 06.08.2025

# Jméno
1 Kalousova Beata (2014)
2 oblouk denis (2014)
3 Vaculikova Eliska (2014)
4 malmkova jolana (2014)
5 helova sofie (2015)
6 brandejs tadeas (2014)
7 kolkova tereza (2014)
8 kodytek jakub (2016)
9 solop ruslan (2018)
10 kolax tadea$ (2017)
11 benesova beata (2016)
12 markova valentina (2017)
13 marek vojtich (2017)
14 pa>o simon (2018)
15 lelkova veronika (2016)
16 pa>ova zuzana (2018)
17 havimhkova dominika (2014)

Generovano dne 16.12.2025 16:26

Zemé
CZE

CZE

Klub
4SPORTS TEAM

4SPORTS TEAM

Cas

00:12:03,00
00:12:11,00
00:12:37,00
00:12:48,00
00:13:14,00
00:13:19,00
00:13:29,00
00:13:51,00
00:13:59,00
00:14:15,00
00:14:21,00
00:14:29,00
00:14:39,00
00:14:54,00
00:15:32,00
00:16:25,00
00:16:47,00



