## Duatlon Svitavy - Celkově, 06.08.2025

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Běh	1. depo	Kolo	2. depo	2. běh
1	Kalousová Beata (2014)	CZE	4SPORTS TEAM	00:12:03,00					
2	oblouk denis (2014)			00:12:11,00					
3	Vaculíková Eliška (2014)	CZE	4SPORTS TEAM	00:12:37,00					
4	malmkova jolana (2014)			00:12:48,00					
5	helova sofie (2015)			00:13:14,00					
6	brandejs tadeaš (2014)			00:13:19,00					
7	kolkova tereza (2014)			00:13:29,00					
8	kodytek jakub (2016)			00:13:51,00					
9	solop ruslan (2018)			00:13:59,00					
10	kolax tadeaš (2017)			00:14:15,00					
11	benešova beata (2016)			00:14:21,00					
12	markova valentina (2017)			00:14:29,00					
13	marek vojtlch (2017)			00:14:39,00					
14	pa>o simon (2018)			00:14:54,00					
15	lelkova veronika (2016)			00:15:32,00					
16	pa>ova zuzana (2018)			00:16:25,00					
17	havlmhkova dominika (2014)			00:16:47,00					

Generováno dne 16.12.2025 16:26